
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUS ARTIST HIP HOP/R&B ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 25 NOVEMBER, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 GOOD LIFE Illy1 WAR 2173248886
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THE FIRST TIME

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY

WALKING UNDER STARS (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

KILL THE DEAD

NOTHING TO SHOW

THE NECKLACE

KANINNA EP

The Kid Laroi

The Kid Laroi

Chillinit

Hilltop Hoods

Hilltop Hoods

3%

Complete

Allday

Miss Kaninna

COL/SME

COL/SME

CAR/UMA

ISL/UMA

HTH/UMA

VMG/UMA

MOV/ADA

DEW/UMA

IND
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54

223
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186

225

6
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16
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G010005187425Q

G0100044183579

5059033014787

HTH006

HTH007

3PCT01CD

MOR001

DEW9001544

198588772645
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