

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUS ARTIST HIP HOP/R&B ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 25 NOVEMBER, 2024

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	GOOD LIFE	Illy	WAR	2173248886
2	1	54	1	THE FIRST TIME	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	G010005187425Q
3	2	223	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	G0100044183579
4	3	225	2	WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY	Chillinit	CAR/UMA	5059033014787
5	4	186	1	WALKING UNDER STARS (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Hilltop Hoods	ISL/UMA	HTH006
6	5	225	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	HTH/UMA	HTH007
7	R/E	6	1	KILL THE DEAD	3%	VMG/UMA	3PCT01CD
8	6	19	1	NOTHING TO SHOW	Complete	MOV/ADA	MOR001
9	8	16	1	THE NECKLACE	Allday	DEW/UMA	DEW9001544
10	9	8	5	KANINNA EP	Miss Kaninna	IND	198588772645